ZED is an easy to install, cost effective answer to
projects requiring a double sided exit sign solution.
Manufactured from hard wearing, resilient
polycarbonate and ABS, the luminaire has the
benefit of a removable geartray for easy installation
and rapid future maintenance and a clip-on diffuser.
The standard decorative skirt attachment lends a
modern, sleek wedge profile appearance to the

•   EasiCheck addressable testing (see page 222)
•   Central system slave versions
•   CeaGuard testing versions
Specification
Self contained - To specify state: IP54 Double sided self contained
emergency sign, with decorative skirt, clip-in geartray and diffuser
with internal mounting plates for legend kits, as JSB ZED range,
part no. __________
Slave - To specify state: IP54 Central system slave, double sided
emergency sign, with decorative skirt, clip-in geartray and diffuser
with internal mounting plates for legend kits, as JSB ZED range,
part no. __________
Catalogue Numbers
22 metres
  System Mode                                         Cat No                     Weight (kg)
  Non Maintained 3Hr                             ZED83230240               1.9
  Non Maintained 3Hr EasiCheck            ZED83230240EC          1.9
  Non Maintained 3Hr EasiCheck 2         ZED83230240EC2        1.9
  Maintained 3Hr                                     ZED83M230240           2.0
  Maintained 3Hr EasiCheck                   ZE83M230240EC         2.0
  Maintained 3Hr EasiCheck 2                ZED83M230240EC2    2.0
  230V CeaGuard Slave                           ZED8230CG                 1.1
  230V AC Mains Slave                           ZED8230                       1.1
  230V AC Mains Slave EasiCheck          ZED8230EC                  1.1
  50V AC/DC Central System Slave         ZED850                         1.1
  110V AC/DC Central System Slave       ZED8110                       1.1
  Accessories                                            Cat No                     Weight (kg)
  ISO Format self-adhesive legend kit     ZEDLK-ISO                  0.05
180mm
108mm380mm